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Women / XP / B
Session: UA1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Haas2476
Queen City East

9.175 9.350 9.5009.100 37.125
3T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Claire Sabetti1955
Girls CO-OP

9.150 9.100 9.2758.800 36.325
5 3 10 4 2 

2 

Sophie Galluppi2373
Gym World Twinsburg

9.125 8.900 9.2508.950 36.225
6 5 7 5 3 

3 

Sydney Toulouse1177
Xquisite

9.250 8.750 9.0258.925 35.950
2 7 8 8T 4 

4 

Mallory Frecka660
Buckeye

8.950 9.200 8.9008.875 35.925
8 2 9 12 5 

5 

Ava Schmutz191
Integrity

9.350 8.875 9.0258.600 35.850
1 6 11 8T 6 

6 

Kendall Carnovale1090
Xquisite

8.700 8.925 9.1758.550 35.350
9 4 12 6 7 

7 

Jordyn Krist1126
Xquisite

8.625 7.950 9.3509.200 35.125
10 9 1 2* 8T

8T

Lexi Bergstrom2178
All Starz

9.000 7.700 9.3509.075 35.125
7 12 4 2* 8T

8T

Kendal Sloan2620
Vitality Gymnastics

8.450 8.250 9.1259.050 34.875
11T 8 5 7 10 

10 

Laura Koss1840
GTCO

8.350 7.800 8.9259.150 34.225
13 11 2 11 11 

11 

Grace Johnson2385
Gym World Twinsburg

8.450 7.925 8.8258.975 34.175
11T 10 6 13 12 

12 

Hanna Macklis706
Buckeye

9.175 5.850 9.0257.725 31.775
3T 13 13 8T 13 

13 
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